
  ●	 Transfer to bus/subway available on CharlieCard—good 
for 2 hours, pay fare difference.

  ●	 Children 11 & under ride free with a paying customer.

	 All MBTA buses are accessible to people with disabilities.

CharlieCard Cash on board Reduced fare

Bus $1.70 $1.70 $0.85
Bus + Subway $2.40 $4.10 $1.10

Complete fare/pass rules and free/reduced fare eligibility: 
mbta.com/fares or call 617-222-3200

Effective March 13, 2022	

Information
Lost and Found

TTY

617-222-3200
617-222-1450
617-222-5146

A123-3-22.0

Realtime arrival information, maps, and more

mbta.com
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12:30 12:38 12:57
1:05 1:13 1:32
1:45 1:53 2:12
2:25 2:33 2:52
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3:45 3:53 4:14
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9:40 9:47 10:04
10:40 10:47 11:04
11:30 11:36 11:52
12:25 12:31 12:47

 Snow Route

When active, buses continue on Boylston St, skipping Cypress and High 
Streets. 

mbta.com/alerts/bus

PM times are bold

Information in this timetable is subject to change without notice. Traffic 
and weather may affect running times.

Always check bus destination signs before boarding. Some buses may 
only serve a part, or skip portions of this route.

2022 Holidays
   Memorial Day  SUN

Independence Day  SUN
Labor DaySUN
Thanksgiving DaySUN

Christmas Day  SUN
Christmas Day Observed  SUN

SAT New Year’s Eve
New Year’s DaySUN


